
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

2

1

8

7

5

4

11

10

6

3

9

12

Name

Alexandre Crespo

Ricardo Alves

Pedro Sirigado

Bruno Venancio

Mario Oliveira

Filipe Pereira

Carlos Cristovão

Paulo Carvalhais

Nuno Batista

Julio Silvestre

Luis Cardozo

Jose Romao

Best Tm

55.897

56.014

57.214

58.962

59.436

1:00.727

1:01.367

1:02.348

1:02.639

1:06.192

1:08.840

1:28.872

Diff

-

+0.117

+1.317

+3.065

+3.539

+4.830

+5.470

+6.451

+6.742

+10.295

+12.943

+32.975

Gap

-

+0.117

+1.200

+1.748

+0.474

+1.291

+0.640

+0.981

+0.291

+3.553

+2.648

+20.032

In Lap

7

10

7

8

7

8

9

8

6

8

8

6

2nd Best

56.588

56.617

57.273

59.537

59.991

1:02.386

1:02.156

1:03.311

1:05.648

1:06.527

1:09.510

1:29.290

Total Tm

10:25.595

10:54.885

10:53.974

11:01.010

11:11.244

10:16.288

10:37.236

10:25.435

10:36.286

10:53.760

11:12.332

10:46.838

Sorted on Best Lap timeGP Casa da Moeda

Casa da Moeda

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

22-05-2010 11:53
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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